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M ax Avile s390
HGA - TX

1.600 3.200 2.8003.1003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.850 8.6008.8009.2509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 12.750 11.20011.900 11.40012.050 71.600
Place: 4T 2 5 6 4 4 1 

1 

R iley F r itz574
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 3.000 2.1002.5003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.750 8.700 9.3509.5009.1009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 12.100 11.35012.000 11.45011.700 70.850
Place: 7T 10 4 3T 6T 3 2 

2 

Ethan Blake287
Go For It USA - NV

1.600 3.100 2.6002.8003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.000 8.5009.2508.6008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 12.200 11.10012.050 11.10012.100 70.600
Place: 12T 9 2T 7 3 6 3 

3 

Avery Beckto ld573
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 3.200 2.1003.0003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.550 9.4008.8509.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.250 11.25011.850 11.50011.750 70.450
Place: 15 8 6 5 5 2 4 

4 

V ita lii Pavlikovskiy771
Danik Gymnastics- ID

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.5002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.300 9.1508.7508.3509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.850 11.65011.650 11.35011.400 70.200
Place: 4T 12 8T 1 11 5 5 

5 

S aw yer S m art608
OMEGA   - OR

2.400 3.100 2.1002.8003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.600 9.4508.2509.0508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 12.350 11.05011.050 11.55011.700 69.800
Place: 11 6 16 8T 6T 1 6 

6 

Hunte r Quigley397
HGA - TX

1.600 3.100 2.8002.8003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.100 8.2009.3008.4009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.800 10.75012.100 11.00011.200 69.400
Place: 1 13 1 15T 14 8T 7 

7 

S cotty W estendorf652
Agility - CA

1.600 3.200 2.1003.2003.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.850 8.350 8.9507.7009.0007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 12.500 11.45010.900 11.05011.550 68.950
Place: 19 5 18T 2 9 7 8 

8 

F ranklin Koutnik378
Sa lto- W I

2.200 3.000 2.8002.7003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.250 7.9508.9008.9008.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 11.900 10.75011.600 10.75012.250 68.900
Place: 18 11 10 15T 1 14 9 

9 

A lexander M ancha490
Champion - TX

2.400 3.300 2.4003.1003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.700 7.7508.4508.9508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 12.650 11.35011.550 10.15011.000 68.500
Place: 16T 3 11T 3T 16 17 10 

10 
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Hugo S o lom on669
Discover- TX

2.200 3.300 2.8003.0003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 6.500 7.7008.1009.4509.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 12.950 11.05011.100 10.5009.800 67.850
Place: 2 1 15 8T 21 15 11 

11 

Cade  Kos ina489
Champion - TX

2.400 3.500 2.9003.3003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.450 7.000 7.0008.7508.6008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.300 10.85012.050 9.90010.500 67.750
Place: 9T 7 2T 13T 18 19 12 

12 

M a lco lm  S table  M artinez453
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.400 3.500 3.2002.8003.7003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.650 7.8008.7007.8006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.750 11.500 10.45011.500 11.00012.150 67.350
Place: 21 17 13T 18 2 8T 13 

13 

Jake  M athew s562
IGTC - CO

1.600 3.200 2.1002.9003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 6.850 8.8008.6508.5008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.600 10.85011.550 10.90010.050 67.200
Place: 7T 16 11T 13T 20 12T 14 

14 

A shton A rosteguy102
Dav is Diamonds- CA

2.200 2.800 2.1002.9002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.800 7.5008.9008.1009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 11.000 10.20011.800 9.60011.600 66.600
Place: 3 20 7 20* 8 22 15 

15 

A lex C line545
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.700 2.1002.8002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.550 8.8508.1008.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.200 10.95010.900 10.95010.250 66.400
Place: 9T 18 18T 11* 19 11 16 

16 

Liam  S tayner204
USA  Gym W orld- UT

2.200 2.700 2.1002.8002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.600 8.0008.1508.8508.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.050 10.35010.950 10.10011.300 65.750
Place: 14 19 17 19 13 18 17 

17 

R iley Douglas149
Cal Sports - GO - CA

2.200 2.800 2.2002.9003.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.550 7.4507.6508.6508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 12.550 10.10010.550 9.65011.350 65.550
Place: 20 4 21 22 12 21 18 

18 

Jay S life381
Sa lto- W I

2.200 3.000 2.1002.9002.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.050 8.3507.8008.1508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.250 10.20010.700 10.45011.050 64.700
Place: 12T 21 20 20* 15 16 19 

19 

T a lus  Bunch456
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.900 2.1002.1002.4002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.550 7.2509.4006.6009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 9.000 10.95011.500 9.35011.450 64.550
Place: 4T 22 13T 11* 10 23 20 

20 
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Austin Lopez579
CGC - CA

1.600 3.200 2.2002.9003.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.150 7.6506.8007.8508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.650 10.7009.700 9.8509.350 63.050
Place: 16T 15 22 17 22 20 21 

21 

Zac A irey485
Champion - TX

2.200 3.100 2.8003.0003.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.700 8.1008.6508.1500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 11.750 11.05011.650 10.90010.800 56.150
Place: 22* 14 8T 8T 17 12T 22 

22 

HB-Ow en Hodges649
Agility - CA

0.000 0.000 2.9000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.1000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.0000.000 11.000
Place: 22* 23 23 23 23 8T 23 

23 
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